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From: Porter, Scott [Scott.Porter@wiltel.com]
Sent: Monday, October 10, 2005 6:23 PM

To: Filings@psc.state.fl.us

Cc: Kupetsky, Adam

Subject: Electronic Filing in Docket No. 041269-TP

Attachments: FLWilTelNoticeResplInt.pdf

<<FLWilTelNoticeRespint.pdf>>

Electronically Filed By:
Adam Kupetsky

WilTel Communications, LLC
One Technology Center (TC-15)
100 South Cincinnati

Tulsa, OK 74103

(918) 547-2762

adam kupetsky@wiltel.com

Docket No. 041269-TP:

In re: Petition tot establish generic docket to consider amendments to interconnection agreements resulting from

changes in law, by BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc.

Filed on Behalf of:
WilTel Local Network, LLC

Total Number of Pages in Attached Document:

Three (3)

Description of Attached Document:

Notice of Service of Response to Staff's First Set of Interrogatories (Nos. 1-14)
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ORIGINAL

BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Inre: Petition to establish generic docket
to consider amendments to

)
. )
interconnection agreements resulting ) Docket No. 041269-TP
)
)

from changes in law, by BellSouth Dated: October 10, 2005
Telecommunications, Inc.

NOTICE OF SERVICE OF RESPONSE TO STAFF’S FIRST SET OF
INTERROGATORIES (NOS. 1-14)
WilTel Local Network, LLC files notice that it has served its Response to Staff’s
First Set of Interrogatories (1-14) upon the Staff of the Florida Public Service
Commission by email and U.S. Mail to: Adam Teitzman and Kira Scott, Staff Counsel,
Florida Public Service Commission, 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard, Tallahassee, FL,

32399-0850 (email: ateitzman@psc.state.fl.us). Service was also made on all parties of

record in this proceeding in accordance with the attached Certificate of Service.
Respectfully submitted,

WILTEL LOCAL NETWORK, LLC

s/ Adam Kupetsky
Adam Kupetsky
Regulatory Counsel
WilTel Communications, LLC
One Technology Center TC 15-H
Tulsa, OK 74103
(918) 547-2764

Dated: October 10, 2005
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

2005, to the following:

I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing Response to Staff’s

First Set of Interrogatories was served by email and U.S. Mail this 10" day of October,

Alan C. Gold, P.A. FCCA/CompSouth

Alan C. Gold/James L. Parado Vicki Gordon Kaufman
Gables One Tower c/o Moyle Law Firm
1320 South Dixie Highway, Suite 870 118 North Gadsden Street
Coral Gables, FL 33146 Tallahassee, FL 32301

nail: agold@kcl.net
\@kcl.net

Ealed

T&T Communications of the Southern States, LLC
cy Hatch, Esq.

1 North Monroe Street, Suite 700

liahassee, FL 32301

nail: thatch@att.com

me =

BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc.

N. White/ D. Lackey/ E. Edenfield/ M. Mays
c/o Ms. Nancy H. Sims

150 South Monroe Street, Suite 400
Tallahassee, FL 32301-1556
nancy.sims@bellsouth.com
nancy.white@bellsouth.com

FDN Communications
Matthew Feil, Esq.

23p1 Lucien Way, Suite 200
Maitland, FL 32751

Phone: (407) 835-0460
FAX: (407) 835-0309
Email: mfeil@mail.fdn.com

ITC*DeltaCom

Ms. Nanette Edwards

7037 Old Madison Pike, Suite 400
Huntsville, AL 35806

Phone: (256) 382-3856

FAX: (256) 382-3936

MCI

Duylaney O'Roark III, Esq.
6 Concourse Parkway
Sujte 600

Atlanta, GA 30328

Phone: 770-284-5498
Email: de.oroark@mci.com

MClImetro Access Transmission Services LLC
Ms. Donna C. McNulty

1203 Governors Square Blvd., Suite 201
Tallahassee, FL 32301-2960

Phone: (850) 219-1008

FAX: 219-1018

Email: donna.menulty@mci.com

Messer Law Firm

Flgyd R. Self

P. 0. Box 1876
Tallahassee, FL 32302-1876
Phone: 850-222-0720

FAX: 224-4359

Email: fself@lawfla.com

J.Heitmann / S.Kassman

c/o Kelley Law Firm

1200 19th St., NW, Suite 500
Washington, DC 20036

FAX: 202-955-9792

Email: JHeitman@KelleyDrye.com
SKassman@KelleyDrye.com




allahassee, FL 32302-1876

Phone: 850-222-0720
FAX: 224-4359

Email: nhorton@lawfla.com

orman H. Horton, Jr. Rutledge Law Firm
¢/o Messer Law Firm Kenneth Hoffman/Martin McDonnell
PiO. Box 1876 P.O. Box 551
T

Tallahassee, FL 32302
Phone: 850-681-6788
FAX: 681-6515

SECCA/US LEC Corp. Sprint Communications Company Limited
Wanda Montano/Terry Romine Partnership

6801 Morrison Blvd. Susan Masterton

Charlotte, NC 28211 P.O.Box 2214

Phone: 770-319-1119
FAX: 770-602-1119

Tallahassee, FL 32316-2214

Phone: (850) 599-1560

FAX: 878-0777

Email: susan.masterton@mail.sprint.com

Supra Telecommunications & Information Systems

Steven Chaiken/ Brian Chaiken

2

901 SW 149th Avenue

Suite 300

M

ramar, FL 33027

Phone: 786-455-4239
FAX: 786-455-4600

XO Communications, Inc.
Dana Shaffer

105 Molloy Street, Suite 300
Nashville, TN 37201

Phone: 615-777-7700

FAX: 615-850-0343

Azul Tel, Inc.

S

M

ite 506
ami, FL 33133

2‘2%)0 South Dixie Highway

Casey Law Firm

Bill Magness

98 San Jacinto Blvd., Suite 1400
Austin, TX 78701

Cavad Communications Company
Gene Watkins
12B0 Peachtree Street NE, Suite 1900

At

anta, GA 30309

/s Adam Kupetsky
Adam Kupetsky




